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
10” speakers/1000 Watt Kicker amplifier/200
Watt JBL amplifier. System sounds great!
Asking $500. Call Justin at 305-731-9962.
Looking for babysitter for 1 year old 3 - 4
days per week, 4 hours a day. References.
Please call Mindy at 295-2516.
Handmade pine entertainment center,
white. $60. Sauder oak color entertain-
ment center, excellent condition, $40. Oak
dresser with mirror, 3 rows of drawers,
excellent condition, $50. Farm table (top
green) and five chairs, good condition, $30.
Call Brian at 295-8979.
Kenmore washer and dryer, only 6
months old. $200 for pair. Queen size mat-
tress and box springs, very clean. $75.
Call Ron or Judy at 305-292-4657.
Two More Master Small Engine Boring
machines. All attachments to do modern
outboard motors. $1,800. Call Jim Hardee
at 305-745-3530.
Two mountain bikes, two conch cruisers.
Call 292-0702.
Little Tykes play gym with slide for
infant/toddlers, $10, white metal toddler
bed frame, $5, playpen in like new condi-
tion, $10. Please call William or Cheryl at
296-4659 or 766-7662 or come by 1116-B
Truxton Rd. Sigsbee Park.
Kenmore refrigerator, $125, white with
icemaker, like new, nice and clean. Great
for beer, bait, and extra freezer storage.
Kenmore electric stove, $75, self-cleaning,
digital temp/time panel, white, like new con-
dition. Call William or Cheryl at 296-4659
or 766-7662 or stop by 1116-B Truxton Rd.
Sigsbee.
IBM I series 1720, Pentium II, Thinkpad
laptop. 266 MHZ, 512 KB, 64 MB RAM, 4.3
GIG HD, internal CD and floppy drive,
PCMCIA port, 14” color screen, 56K inter-
nal modem, microphone and speakers,
IBM PC camera, Canon BJC color print-
er/scanner, external mouse and large
leather Targus bag. All for $500. RICOH,
XR-7, 35mm, SLR w/35-70 w/macro zoom
lens, 2X teleconverter, flash, auto winder,
$250. Ozark Trail queen size airbed and
frame with electric pump. $50. All in excel-
lent condition. Call Joseph at 293-5364 or
295-3496.
Two baby cribs, one white metal, $50, one
white wood, $100. Beige sofa/loveseat,
$100. Mattress/boxspring, $25. A/C unit
6000 BTU, $100. Two infant car seats-like
new-$40 each. Call 872-3639.

FOR RENT
Cute, tiny cottage located in quiet Old
Town neighborhood. Perfect for a single
person!  Yard, off-street parking, shared
W/D, A/C. $800 a month includes water,
electric and garbage. No pets. F/L/S, mili-
tary clause. Call 797-1561 for more infor-
mation.

2BR/2BA condo at La Brisa, gated com-
munity next to Smathers Beach. Unit has
central a/c, w/d, dishwasher, tile through-
out, 1,100 sq. ft., pool and hot tub in com-
plex, covered parking and storage. $1,900
month plus utilities. Call 727-418-3215.
House for rent. Three bedroom, 2 bath,
porches, corner canal lot, deep water
access, end of street, plenty of parking,
clean and nice, beautiful landscape, must
see. Jolly Roger Estates. $1,850 per
month. Call Bill at 745-3154.
Old Town conch house for rent. Ideal
location, near Casa Marina. 2 BR/1 BA,
Dade county pine, back deck and family
room. Perfect for couple, small family, or
two singles. A/C. $1,900/mo, F/L/S.
Military clause. Call 304-4034.
4th floor unit at Salt Pond Condos. 2
bedrooms 2 bathrooms. Washer/dryer,
dishwasher, pool storage. $1,400 per
month. Call Steve at 295-0484.

LOST AND FOUND
Found: Motorola cell phone with T-Mobile
service at entrance of Peary Court White St.
To claim please call Ken Martin at 292-5523.
Lost: gold ring with emerald, lost at Boca
Chica Pass and ID or parking lot on 2 Feb.,
ring has uncut, unpolished emerald with
small decorative holes around emerald.
Reward, call John at 293-2375 or 872-0241.
Lost: a pair of reptile sunglasses in the
vicinity of the MWR sign on Sigsbee Road.
If found, please contact 292-2886.

SERVICES
Military uniform alterations. Tapes,
patches, and minor alterations. Call Dawn
at 296-9375 to inquire or for appointment.
Laundry drop-off service, only $5 a load!
Truman and Grinnell, Mon. thru Sat. 9 a.m.
to 5 p.m. Call 304-5981 for more informa-
tion.
Federal Job resume services. Former
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
LLC is seeking a high en-
ergy, career-minded indi-
vidual to join our Finance 
Team in our Islamorada 
office. This key manage-
ment position is loaded 
with opportunities for 
growth and career devel-
opment. Reporting directly 
to the Accounting Manag-
er, the ideal candidate will 
be a team oriented, self-
starter with strong commu-
nication skills and a pro-
ven track record for contri-
buting new ideas. Excep-
tional analytical and prob-
lem solving skills are an 
absolute requirement for 
success.

Responsibilities include: 
*Input advertising insertion 

orders
*Ensure advertising 
deadlines are met

*Process payments for
advertising purchases

*Maintain office and work 
area in a clean and 
professional manner
*Attend Wednesday 

operation meetings via 
telephone

This individual must thrive 
in a complex, dynamic 

environment. Management 
skills are required. Salary 

commensurate with 
experience.

Respond to:
Mail to:

Accounting Manager, 
The Key West Citizen

PO Box 1800, Key West 
Fl. 33041 (or) fax resume:

(305) 295-9778 (or)
Email resume: 

jherbener@keysnews.com

OFFICE MANAGER 
Wanted for busy 

medical office M-F. 
Experienced preferred.

Please call 296-1097 or 
fax resume to 296-8532.

OCEAN KEY RESORT
Dining Room Host

Valet Attendant
Bus Person, Pier Server
Server for Hot Tin Roof

Please call Suzy Stiles @ 
295-7006

OCEAN KEY RESORT
*Retail Sales Associate,

*Evening Server,
*Valet Attendant,

*Bus Person, 
*Pool Server

*Cook
for Hot Tin Roof

Please call Danny Rogers 
@ 295-7047.
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LARGE 2BD/2BA 
Complete second floor 
with balcony. Old Town 
area. No pets. Available 
now! $1800mo. 292-3024

LARGE 1 BR APT
BIG COPPITT

Tropical landscaping, pool, 
very private. $900/mo + 
1/3 electric. Non smoker 
no drugs, no pets. Call 
305-295-8393.

FURNISHED COTTAGE
1/1, cable, TV/DVD, use of 
pool/ jacuzzi.  No smoking/ 
pets. Util. incl. $1000/mo. 
Petra 295-8690/ 747-0453.

EFFICIENCY
All utilities including cable 
& phone. Canal & large 
yard. $900/mo. F/L/S. For 
more information call 294-
2483 or weekends 292-
0160 ask for Miguel. 

CENTER OF ISLAND
EFFICIENCY

All utilities included, cable, 
A/C, full bath. 1 adult only. 
No smoking/ pets. 1 year 
lease $850/mo. F/L/S. 
293-0060 or 678-520-0070

ANGELA COURT
New Summer Rates--
Rooms with private en-
trance, furnished with all 
utilities including basic ca-
ble TV. Rent by the month, 
or we offer 3MO, 6MO, an-
nual lease with discounts. 
Sorry no Smoke/Pets Call 
Coldwell Banker Schmitt 
305-292-7424

1/1 WITH APPLIANCES.
A/C. Month to month till 
12/15/04.  $1200 month in-
cluding utilities. 906 Semi-
nary 295-2614. 

***TOTALLY NEW***
EFFICIENCY COTTAGE

On Riviera Canal. Availa-
ble immediately. $1,000/ 
mo.  F/L/S.  294-7738. 

******************************

HEARTBREAK HOTEL
716 DUVAL ST.

Stay in the heart of Old 
Town. Beautifully furnish-
ed, immaculately clean, 

full kitchens, tile baths, ca-
ble TV & cold A/C.

Long Stay or Short Stay 
$299 wk
$69/night

Fest Week Vacancies
Weekly Special

296-5558.
www.heartbreakhotel.org

******************************

422 FURNISHED APTS.
LOWER KEYS

OCEANSIDE MARINA
Fully furnished 2BR/2BA 

includes two covered 
parking spaces. 

$2,450/mo.  294-8146. 

416 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

OLD TOWN 2BR/1BA
Available now. $1,550/mo. 

F/L/S. No pets. Pool, 
W/D. Upstairs balcony 
overlooks Truman Ave. 

Call Brenda Duley, 
Schwartz REALTORS ®

305-295-9225.

KEY WEST
 BUNGALOW:

2BR/1.5BA in KW Golf 
Club. Furn. starting at 

$1800 per mo. plus util. 

KEY WEST CONCH
2BR/2.5BA in KW Golf 
Club. Unfurn. starting at 
$2000 per mo. plus util. 

BAYPOINT
2BR/2BA waterfront, 

unfurn. $1700 per mo.

TRUMAN ANNEX
2BR/1BA on pool, unfurn. 
Starting at $1500/mo. plus 

utils.

Call Compass Realty 
for an appt. 292-1881 or 

800-881-7368
www.trumanannex.com

FLAGLER CENTER 
CONDO

2 Bedroom, 1 bath. Cen-
tral A/C, W/D, new rug in 
bedroom. $1,300 month 
includes sewer, F/L/S. Call 
Rich at 849-5594. 

CONCH REPUBLIC
REALTY - 292-3811

Sunset Marina 
Condo & Boat Slip

3/2, 1st Fl. Unfurn. Fab 
View! 40 ft. Boat Slip

Avail. 9/1, Secure Now!
$4000/mo. F/L/S

AVAILABLE RENTALS

First floor Old Town Conch 
home condo. 3BR/2.5BA 

with private pool. 
Sorry no pets. $2200/mo. 

Furnished 2BR/2BA at 
Salt Ponds w/ community 
pool & tennis. $1550/mo. 
Sorry no smoking/pets. 

The Taporowski Team 
Realty Executive Keys

305-292-1922

AVAILABLE NOW
La Brisa 2 bedroom, 2 
bath condo with W/D, 
parking, across from 
beach. $1,850/mo F/L/S. 
At Home in Key West, Inc. 
296-7975.

Please contact us about 
our other rentals.

2BR/2BA END UNIT
Tile floors, W/D, D/W, cen-
tral A/C, covered parking, 
swimming pool. $1700/mo. 
Call Yleana Vural Realty 
Executive Keys 305-295-
9200.

2/1 CONDO
W/D, Central air, unfurn., 
$1,400/mo., util not includ-
ed. F/L/S  797-5124

416 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

2BR/2BA
SALT PONDS CONDO

W/D, cable included, pool, 
tennis courts, no pets. 
$1500/mo. + utilities. F/L. 
$1000 Sec. 587-4807. 

2BR/1BA
Golf Course Condo. Fully 
updated. Security, parking, 
W/D, D/W, fenced yard, 
pool, tennis courts. 
$1700/mo. 923-1696. 

2BR/1.5BA
KW Golf Club fully furnish-
ed, great views, pools, 
parking, security. Available 
monthly until December. 
Utilities  included. $1600 
Owner is Licensed Real-
tor.  Call 849-1902. 

2/2 SALT POND CONDO
W/D, parking, storage, ca-
ble included. No pets. 
Asking $1,500 month, F/L 
$900 security. 293-0108 or 
305-923-1463.

2/2 LAS SALINAS
Available Now. Rent is 
$1,450/mo., plus security. 
For more information, 
please contact Diane Lar-
kin & Harper & Harper Re-
alty, Inc. (305) 296-3672.

416 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

STOCK ISLAND 
location. Clean 2/1 with 
great kitchen. DW, new re-
frigerator. Nice area out-
side. Near transportation. 
Cable incl. $975 plus util. 
FLS. Call 296-3229.

BIG PINE
Clean furnished, 1 BR mo-
bile home. Includes utilit-
ies, cable, and W/D ac-
cess. Starting at $190 wk 
or $750 mo. + sec. No k-
9’s please. 849-3121

BIG COPPITT
2BR/1.5BA, deep boating 
canal and ocean view 4 
lots from ocean. Avail. 
9/1/04. F/L/S. $1450/mo. 
Call 745-3603. 

410 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

ROOMS FOR RENT
Private entrance, private 
bath, cable TV.  $150/wk. 
+ share of utilities. Share 
WD & garden. No alcohol,
drugs, or pets . 293-9400.

OLD TOWN ROOM
$700/mo. +1/2 electric. Fe-
male preferred; share bath 
& main living areas. 
$1,050  needed to move 
in. Available now. 942-
9420 or 393-6428 (cell).

DOWNTOWN
Small unfurn. rooms in 
rooming house. Suits quiet 
single. $150/$175 wk + 2 
wk sec. 4 wk. min. stay. 
A/C, shared bath, no kitch-
en, parking, laundry or 
pets. 797-9119.

404 ROOMS
LOWER KEYS

BIG PINE KEY
45 minutes from KW. Pri-
vate entrance, kitchenette, 
and private bathroom. 
$480/mo. plus security. No 
dogs or cats. 240-0493. 

ANGELA COURT
New Summer Rates--
Rooms with private en-
trance, furnished with all 
utilities including basic ca-
ble TV. Rent by the month, 
or we offer 3MO, 6MO, an-
nual lease with discounts. 
Sorry no Smoke/Pets Call 
Coldwell Banker Schmitt 
305-292-7424

******************************

HEARTBREAK HOTEL
716 DUVAL ST.

Stay in the heart of Old 
Town. Beautifully furnish-
ed, immaculately clean, 

full kitchens, tile baths, ca-
ble TV & cold A/C.

Long Stay or Short Stay 
$299 wk 
$69/night

Fest Week Vacancies
Weekly Special

296-5558.
www.heartbreakhotel.org

******************************

404 ROOMS
LOWER KEYS

SMOKE FREE ROOMS
$550-$1100 per month

includes all utilties except 
telephone.
296-9945.

SHARE FURN. 2/2
W/D, quiet responsible 
working person preferred. 
$1,500/mo. incl. all util. 
Call Arthur, 305-942-9589.

ROOMMATE WANTED
Executive clean straight 
men wishes to share 
apartment. 2 bedroom, 2 
bathroom modern apart-
ment. Located in New 
Town next to Sears shop-
ping center. Transportation 
easily available. Call 6pm-
9pm 296-0600

HOUSEMATE WANTED
for Dream Home in New 
Town. Laid-back, clean 
male pref. Privacy Galore. 
Own Bed/Bath, all ameni-
ties. $850/mo. incl. every-
thing. F/L/$500 Sec. No 
drugs or smoking & sorry, 
no room for other pets. 
Please call 305-942-1129.

GAY MEN WISH TO 
SHARE WITH SAME

Mid-town furn. rm, pool, 
W/D, all util., basic cable, 
$900/mo. +   security. No 
pets, references required, 
294-5212 or 304-0098.

402 ROOMMATES

NEED CASH???
A.N.A. Member - Private 
collector.  Wanted: all U.S. 
minted coins: copper, nick-
el, silver, gold and U.S. 
currency. Call James at 
305/744-0326 and make 
an appt. at your home or 
office. Paying higher pri-
ces than coin dealers or 
pawn/coin shops.  Turn 
that old box or bag of 
coins into cash.

355 WANTED TO BUY

Pizza Oven For Sale,
$4,750 firm. 305-797-3348

345 APPLIANCES

ORIENTAL RUG
Karastan #0717 multi-col-
ored panel Kirman, 10X14
$1500 obo  292-2660 View 
at http://www.peerlessrugs 
.com/cgisearch=00717.ht
ml

335 ANTIQUES

MOVING SALE
Everything goes! 

Jamis/Boss cruiser bicycle 
766-3653

50% OFF EVERYTHING
IN STORE 

513 South St. Everything 
must go. 

330 YARD SALES
LOWER KEYS

RESTAURANT EQUIP.
Used equipment, fixtures, 
tables, chairs, deli case, 
refrigerators. 294-0123.

ORCHID & BROMELIAD
SALE

MARC Plant store 812 
Southard St. August 5th- 
August 12th. All orchids & 
Bromeliads 20% off. Many 
other in house specials. 
296-9556 9am-5pm M-F, 
9am-3pm Saturday and 
closed Sunday. 

MARBLE BAR
Black & white Italian Mar-
ble Bar at 528 Front St. 
$80,000 worth of marble. 
Best offer. 610-496-9143. 

FOR SALE
Hot tub, coin operated and 
regular laundry machines, 
glass display refrigerator 
and regular refrigerator 
and stove, gym equip-
ment,  shop floor fan, vari-
ety of tools and landscap-
ing equipment, ladders, 
new fiberglass shower 
stall, fire extinguishers, 
mahogany computer hutch 
desk, exterior door, tile, 
roof paint, A/C units, small 
appliances, ceiling fans, 
surf board, wood dinghy 
boat and much more. Call
305-294-5723 or 305-292-
1593 to talk or leave mes-
sage and I’ll return your 
call. Thanks Rick.

Emergency Gas powered
Coleman Powermate, 
4000 watt, 120/240 volt, 
tube frame, 1/2 gal. tank, 
recoil start. $250 843-421-
9260 (cell).

325 MISCELLANEOUS

Emergency gas powered
generator. Coleman Pow-
ermate 4000 watt, 120/240 
volt, 33/18 amp, tube 
frame w/wheel kit, 5 gal. 
fuel tank, low oil shutdown, 
120 volt full output recep-
tacle, recoil start. $350. 
843-421-9260 (cell)

125 GALLON FISH TANK
with stand. $475obo excel-
lent condition. All pumps 
and accessories included. 
Barbara 304-7081

325 MISCELLANEOUS

PIER 1 drop leaf table 
with 4 cross-back chairs. 
$300  OBO  304-7081

MEMORY FOAM
MATTRESS

9” Thick queen size, devel-
op by NASA. Never used 
still in plastic. Cost $1,600, 
must sell $400 cash. 453-
0188.

KENMORE BUILT IN
dishwasher- New $275; 
Maytag double oven new 
$1000 or make offer; Wal-
nut queen size bed room 
set, like new. 5 pieces 
$1000; Lg walnut king size 
bed- room 5 pieces like 
new $2400. Call 296-2764 
or 797-7288

IMPORTED FULL sleeper
chair and ottoman, down 
cushions. Beige color. 
$1500obo. By appointment 
only. 305-745-3528

1 yr. old diningroom set, 
table w/4 chairs. $2,000/ 
new; $474. 294-8771.

320 FURNITURE

32” Mitsubishi Console 
TV, exc. cond., $380. Call 
292-1781.

320 HOUSEHOLD
GOODS

YOUTH DIRECTOR
PT for Middle and High 
School youth at KW United 
Methodist Church. Salary 
negotiable. Call 296-2392 
to apply.

YMCA OF KEY WEST
is now hiring for the PT po-
sitions of: Computer In-
structor, After-school 
Counselor and Skate Park 
Attendant. Pick up applica-
tion at 3145 Flagler or call 
295-9622 for more infor-
mation. Help us fulfill our 
mission!

SERVER NEEDED AT 
WOMEN’S  RESORT

Part time server to work 
breakfast Thursday - Sun-
day, with potential to be-
come full time. Restaurant 
service experience and re-
liability required. Must be 
friendly, sensitive & happy 
in the morning. Hourly plus 
tips, fun environment. Ap-
ply in person at 525 United 
Street or call 292-1450 & 
ask for Toni, ext. 502. 

220 HELP WANTED
LOWER KEYS

WELDER/GENERATION
TECHNICIAN

KEYS ENERGY 
SERVICES

This position is responsi-
ble for performing repairs 
and maintenance on diesel 
engines, generators, 
pumps, fans, valves, etc. 
using equipment such as 
drill press, welding ma-
chines, lathe, machinist’s 
tools, and oxygen and 
acetylene torches. 
Qualified  candidates must 
possess a high school di-
ploma or equivalent, a 
Class A Commercial Driv-
er’s License (CDL), and be 
a certified welder able to 
operate an oxgen/acety-
lene torch, arc welding 
machine, and tig or mig 
welder. Applicants will be 
required to pass KEYS’ 
basic math and measure-
ment quizzes. 
Starting rate (annually): 
$37,648-$41,828 depend-
ing on qualifications and 
experience.
Interested applicants can 
pick up an application and 
detailed job description at 
Keys Energy Services’ Hu-
man  Resources office lo-
cated at 1001 James 
Street, Key West, Florida, 
or visit our website 
@keysenergy.com and
download an application. 
Applications will be ac-
cepted until position is fil-
led. KEYS is an equal op-
portunity employer, and 
promotes a drug-free 
workplace.

VICE PRESIDENT
COMMERCIAL

LENDING OFFICER
First State Bank is seeking 
experienced, professional 
candidates for our Com-
mercial Lending Officer 
position. Responsibilities 
include the effective exe-
cution of the Bank’s lend-
ing efforts in the Key West 
area. The job requires ex-
cellent interpersonal skills, 
credit skills and demon-
strated ability to work well 
with colleagues, senior 
management, customers, 
community and civic lead-
ers, branch personnel, and 
with other Bank depart-
ments. Extensive knowl-
edge required in commer-
cial real estate lending and 
commercial loan financing. 
The applicant must be 
able to broaden existing 
Bank relationships to en-
sure future and repeat 
business. Contact JC to-
day. Phone: 293-7146; 
fax: 293-9504; email: 
HR@KEYSBANK.COM
EOE M/F/V/D Member 
FDIC

PT JANITORIAL
Needed for Key West retail 
store. Morning hours. Call 
305-872-1816.

220 HELP WANTED
LOWER KEYS
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KEY HAVEN
Double lot with canal front-
age. This spacious 3/2 
home includes a living, 
dining & family room. 
Large screened lanai. Two 
car garage. A MUST SEE 
for those renters seeking a 
distinguishing residence. 
$3,000/mo. F/L/S Prefer-
red Properties. 294-3040.

KEY COVE UNIT
2/1.5, Unfurn., Avail. Now. 
$1,600/mo. F/L/S Call 
Mike at 305-772-0898.

DUPLEX ON 
LITTLE TORCH KEY

2BR/1.5BA on canal with 
dockage. No pets. $1450/ 
mo. F/L/S. 872-9184. 

CUDJOE GARDENS
3/2 on canal. $2000. 

Big Pine on canal, 2/2 
$1700 Furnishings neg. 

Call Dyne Vaughn, 
Florida Keys Realty, Inc. 

745-3717.

CONCH REPUBLIC
REALTY - 292-3811
Do You Have a Home

You Want To Rent? We 
have Renters looking for 
Furnished and Unfurnish-

ed Homes in 
Old Town and New

Town. Call us Today. 

CONCH HOUSE 2/2
Available now! 1300 sq.ft. 
$2200 plus util. No pets & 
no smoking. 6 mo. - 1 yr 
lease. 293-9798/797-1854.

CANAL HOME
Large 3/2 in safe, quiet 
n’hood. New paint, fenced, 
tiled, & CAC.  $2050/mo. 
Jacqui Norman 797-0794. 

CANAL FRONT
Beautiful executive home 
on Cudjoe Key 3BR/2BA 
$2500/mo. Sorry no pets. 

The Taporowski Team
292-1922

Realty Executives Keys

BIG PINE KEY
Canal front 3BR/ 2BA, bo-
nus room, hot tub, fence, 
CHA,  davits, $2,000/mo. 
Pet ok. 727-773-2228. 

BEAUTIFUL, SPACIOUS
2/2 house w/fenced tropi-
cal garden, W/D, new 
kitchen. Quiet New Town 
St. $1,800/mo. No Pets. 
294-8986 or 766-1726.

BEAUTIFUL KEY WEST
home. 2/1. Completely re-
modeled, huge fenced 
back yard, covered off-
street parking. $1850mo 
Tom 766-8349 or 295-
2412

4/2 NEW TOWN
Gorgeous home, huge 
yard, jacuzzi spa, above-
ground pool, beautiful 
landscaping, W/D, AC. 
$2,800/mo. F/L/S, 1 yr. 
lease. No dogs. Avail. 
Now. 923-9077.

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

3BR/2BA HOME
On Calle Uno bayside. 
$1850/mo. 1 year lease. 
Call Dan for info. 296-8813 
after 6pm. 

3BR/2BA
CONTEMPORARY

HOUSE
Semi furnished, open floor 
plan, large master suite, 
central A/C, big yard. 
$2500/mo. Call Yleana Vu-
ral Realty Executive Keys 
305-295-9200.

3/2 OLD TOWN
Casa Marina area. 1 yr. 
old, OSP, W/D hookups, 
DW, central AC, fans. 
$2,100/mo. incl. garb & 
sewer.  F/L/S. 304-0809.

3/2 HOME
Off street parking, fenced 
yard, pets okay. 
$2,100/mo. F/L/S At Home 
In Key West.

Please contact us about 
our other rentals.

3/2 CANAL HOME
Key Haven. Freshly paint-
ed, pool, dock, new carpet 
thru-out. $2,800/mo. F/L/S 
Pets OK. 305-295-0668

3/2  LARGE HOUSE
Large yard, parking, 
$2,100 per mo. License 
Realtor, call 293-6634. 

3/1 RAMROD-UTIL.  INCL
Completely renovated, 
CAC, beautiful high cath. 
wood-beamed ceiling. 
Brand new appl. & tile 
floor. Deck overlooking 
deep free-flowing canal & 
private boat dock. Very 
quiet & safe. $2250/mo. 
3/1 Ramrod - util. incl.
New appl., private boat 
dock on corner of free-
flowing deep canal & Bay 
next to Ocean. Private 
yard. $1650/mo. 849-2930

2BR/1BA
**NEW RENOVATION**

714 Elizabeth, Old Town, 
never lived in all new. 
W/D, stainless appl., pets 
ok! $1850. Key West Prop-
erties 296-2348. 

2BR/1.5BA
All renovated in New 
Town. Quiet area, big 
porch & yard, tile floors, 
W/D, $1,750/mo. + utilities, 
F/L $1,000 Sec. Small 
pets ok.  Avail. Now. 797-
6737.

2/2 TWO STORY HOME
7 minutes from Key West. 
Fenced back yard. Central 
AC with all appliances. 
Walk around deck with 
new canopies. Next to the 
last home on a no through 
quiet street. Master bed 
with a view of the Bay. 
$1550mo F/L/S. Referen-
ces. Call 305-281-0257

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

2/1.5 TOWNHOME
W/D, Central AC, carpet. 
$1,600/mo. F/L/S. Pets 
OK.  At Home In Key 
West, 296-7975.

Please contact us about 
our other rentals. 

2/1 WATERFRONT
Big Pine Key.   $1,600/mo. 
F/L/S. Call Ed Carey, Pru-
dential Keyside Properties, 
872-9116. Available Now.

2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH 
Conch home in Old Town. 
Central A/C, freshly re-
painted, hardwood floors, 
nice size tiled family room 
with French  doors to out-
side deck, for true Keys 
living. Walking and biking 
distance to everything. 
F/L/S. $1,900 per month. 
Call Kathy Hancock, Cen-
tury 21 All Keys Inc. 305-
304-4034 or email
Khancock99@aol.com

*CUDJOE GARDENS*
Executive 3/2.5 Home

160’ deep water dock on 
100' wide canal, easy 
ocean & Gulf  access, boat 
lift. Gracious home, very 
private, Cathedral ceilings,
Small pet ok, no smoking. 
$2,500/mo., F/L/S. Lease. 
Available August 15th. Call 
305-304-1230.

**NEWLY RENOVATED**
Old Town duplex. 3 bed-
room w/ loft bed, 1.5 bath 
A/C, W/D, gas, pure water, 
front porch and back yard. 
No dogs, yr lease, F/L/S. 
$1,850 + util. (646)644-
5756. Avail. now.

****CUDJOE KEY**** 
CANAL FRONT 3/2

Step down sea wall, easy 
ocean access, newly re-
modeled, W/D, garage, 
carport.  Be first to occupy. 
$1800. Available now! No 
smoking & no pets. Call 
305-295-7070
******************************

******************************
SUGARLOAF KEY

Canal front 3/2, newly ren-
ovated, central A/C, W/D, 
close to school, S/D sea-
wall, beach, davits, dive 
board, access both Gulf 
and Atlantic. Available 
now, $2000/mo. No smok-
ing & no pets. Call 305-
295-7070.
******************************

$1700/MO.
1617 CATHERINE ST. 

3BR/1BA, A/C, tile floors, 
W/D hookups, carport, no 
pets, year lease. $5100 
needed to start. Century 
21 Dave Lewis 296-3737. 

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

** WON’T LAST LONG **
3/2 with large inground 
pool in fantastic neighbor-
hood!   Easy drive to Key 
West or Big Pine Key. 
Short walk to private 
beach, community boat 
ramp and new elementary 
school. New improve-
ments throughout. $2300/ 
mo. incl. all utilities, cable 
& weekly pool service. 
F/S/S. Available Now. Call 
Troy Henson today at 
305-923-4234. Realty Ex-
ecutives  - Keys

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

PRESIDENT’S WALK
Monthly, 2 BR Truman 

Annex rental. $3,500/mo. 
Off season rate. 

Call Bruce Moore Realty 
305-294-0250.

CONCH REPUBLIC
REALTY - 292-3811
Do You Have a Home

You Want To Rent? We 
have Renters looking for 
Furnished and Unfurnish-

ed Homes in 
Old Town and New

Town. Call us Today. 

CONCH REPUBLIC 
REALTY - 292-3811

Hist. Old Town Conch
Home, Furn. Quant 2/2,
At  End of Private Lane

Near 5 Bros. Groc 
Jacuzzi, Pool, Great Yard. 
$2,800/mo + Util. F/L/S. 

AVAILABLE NOW!
3/2 on crystal clear canal. 
2 min. to open water. 10 
min to reef. Triple corner 

lot. Cudjoe. 20 min to KW. 
Screened balcony. Cov-
ered parking. Huge stor-

age room. 6/12 mo lease. 
$2300 FLS. 305-872-3591

Photos at
www.

seearoomkeywest.com/js.
htm

2/2 FULLY  FURNISHED 
RENOVATED

historic house in Old Town 
Gourmet kitchen, pool. 
W/D, Central A/C, D/W. All 
Dade County $2500 off 
season special, plus utilit-
ies. F/L/S. Short term 
lease. Available immedi-
ately.  Call 304-3077

2 TO 3 BEDROOM 
HOUSE

To rent in Key West. Ask-
ing $2,100 to $2,600 per 
month, + utilities. Ameni-
ties include gourmet kitch-
en, jacuzzi tub, all new ap-
pliances. House available 
September 1st. Contact 
Marlon 305-304-0565. 

2 STORY TOWNHOUSE
Truman Annex, 542 Por-
ter. 2/1.5, 4 decks, French 
doors, furn., AC, ceiling 
fans, backyard, pool. Pets 
OK. $1,800/mo. plus util., 
sec. dep. 305-294-2257 or 
kwdigs@aol.com

434 FURNISHED HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

***2/2 CANAL HOME***
with open water views 
from master bedroom, in 
preserved area, 60’ sea-
wall. Avail. Immed. $2500/ 
mo. F/L/S. 294-7738

434 FURNISHED HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

WHITEHEAD CHARMER
Cute first floor studio 
apartment, 814 Whitehead 
St., A/C & ceiling fans. 
Owner pays sewer & 
trash. $800/month. 1st & 
2 mos. sec. No pets. Call 
Cheryl 294-1079 or 293-
7011

THREE 1/1 OLD TOWN
apts. AC, cable, ‘fridge, tile 
floors. $800-$1,000/mo. in-
cludes all util. F/L/S. 292-
9091 or 295-6281.

SUMMERLAND KEY 
568 East Shore Dr. 2 
Bedroom, 2 bath house. 
$1,300 month. Call Anoth-
er Real Estate Company 
872-4144.

STUDIOS, 1 & 2 BDRM 
APTS. IN OLD TOWN

$900-$1400. Pet friendly. 
Call M-F 9am-4pm 296-
8525 or 294-9651 for info.

STOCK ISLAND
Newly renovated 2/1 in du-
plex. $1150/mo F/L/S 
Available August 2nd. Call 
Steve 747-0020.

SPACIOUS LUXURY
EFFICIENCY

Kitchen, bath, W/D, 
LR/BR/DR area, walk-in 
closet, pool access, utilit-
ies included $1400/mo. 
F/S. Available immediate-
ly. 305-304-5332. 

SALT PONDS 
2/2, Unfurnished central 
A/C, tile floors, W/D, beau-
tiful view. F/S, $1,700 mo. 
includes utilities exclusive 
of phone. Call 294-8398 or 
304-2841.

ON THE WATER
Penthouse condo. 1 bed-
room/ 1 bath with balcony, 
overlooking the water, big 
Coppit Key, $1000/mo. 
plus utilities and sec. dep. 
No dogs. Charles Lee 
Cabana Realty, Inc. 294-
6259.

OLD TOWN RENTAL
Both sides of duplex for 
rent upstairs is a 2/1 with 
W/D and stargazing patio 
for $1850 downstairs is a 
2/1 with W/D and yard for 
$1950. Entire house re-
cently renovated for more 
information call Norman at 
Resort Realty & Apprais-
als, Inc. 305-296-6501. 

NEW 2/1 MEADOWS
FR & Dutch doors, high 
ceiling, balconies, W/D, 
A/C, D/W, prkg, pool, 
$1675 + elect. F/L/S. Stu-
dio too! $872/inc. all. 295-
9662.

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

LGE OLD TOWN STUDIO
on quiet Francis St. Com-
pletely renovated, tile 
floors, kitchen and bath, 
private porch, W/D, 
$950/mo plus utilities 
F/L/S. Year lease. Sorry 
no dogs. 296-8132.

LAS SALINAS 3/2
Penthouse. $1,950/mo. 
Call Cady Holtkamp. Pre-
ferred Properties, CRI. 
294-3040 ext. 112

KEY WEST STUDIO
Recently remodeled, elec-
tric and water included. 
$1100/mo. F/L & $250 se-
curity required. Available 
now, pets OK. Call 872-
8442.

KEY WEST GOLF CLUB
Spacious 3BR/3BA with 
tile floors throughout, great 
views, lagoon pool. 
$2400/mo. F/D. Pets op-
tional. Call 304-9758. 

SANCTUARY
2BR/2.5BA spa home with 
tile floors throughout, pri-
vate court yard with jacuz-
zi. $2200/mo. F/D. pets 
optional. Call 304-9758. 

KEY WEST GOLF CLUB
2 Bedroom, 1.5 bath, with 
bungalow, tile floors 
throughout, W/D, $1,650 
per month, F/D, pets op-
tional. Call 304-9758. 

DUPLEX APT $1650MO.
2/1, 1000 sq ft, carpeting, 
central AC, front yard, 
spotless. 10 miles from 
Key West. 587-3483

CUDJOE KEY
MM21.5, 2BR/1BA duplex 
apartment $1100. Very 
nice interior, quiet location, 
laundry hook-up, fenced 
yard. 1-2 people only, no 
pets. Call Another Real 
Estate Company at 872-
4144

BEAUTIFUL NEW 2/1
Big Coppitt. $1,650/mo. 
incl. W/D, elec., water & 
cable. No pets. Call 292-
9729 or 797-5606.

AVAILABLE NOW 
Casa Marina area on 
Washington St., near 
beaches and downtown. 1 
bdrm cottage, lg lvrm, 
fan/ac, full kitch & bath. 
Private and quiet. Lease 
and FLS required. NO 
PETS. $1050 plus elect. 
gas, cable. Call 509-1030

ATTRACTIVE MID TOWN
Two 2/1 duplex. Renovat-
ed, French doors, tile, cen-
tral A/C, pet friendly, 
$1,475/mo. plus util. F/L, 
$1,000 sec. Call 797-8698 
or 296-2045 

APT. ON THE WATER 
Sand beach & dock. NO 
PETS, smoking or drugs. 
References. F/L/S. Ask for 
Bill at (616) 842-4404.

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

APARTMENT FOR RENT
Big Pine - Summerland 
area. $850 F/L/S. Call 
330-559-9499.

3 BEDROOM IN
OLD TOWN

Very large, A/C, WD, DW, 
great deck, clean. $1,900 
mo. F/L plus $1,000 secur-
ity. 296-4359 leave mes-
sage.

2BR/2BA
W/D, D/W, & balcony 
$1400/mo. $500 security 
deposit. Available end of 
the month. 623-512-1122. 

2BR/2BA - OLD TOWN
with balconies. New, 
clean, W/D, DW, Central 
AC, OSP, no pets. 
$1500/mo. 293-1341.

2BR/1.5BA
Townhouse with W/D. 
797-6734 or 797-5591. 

2410 HARRIS 
2/1 Ceramic tile, A/C, yard, 
parking, $1,350 F/L/S. 
295-0360.

2/1 ON CUDJOE KEY
Cent. AC,  hook up for 
W/D, large yard. Prefera-
bly for 2 people. $1200/mo 
F/L/S. 745-1564 or 745-
2749.

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

WHITE ST. 1BR/1BA
Furnished apts. available 
immediately. Short or long 
term. Clean, central A/C, 
off st. parking. F/L/S. No 
smoking, no pets. $1000 
per month. For further info. 
contact Jason Barroso @ 
304-3473 or Brain L. Bar-
roso @ 797-7149. 

SUGARLOAF WATER 
FRONT - AVAIL. 9/1

Boat dockage. Fully fur-
nished 1/1, W/D, A/C, 1 
person, no pets. $975 incl. 
util. 904-966-0460 or 305-
295-3334.

PRIME OLD TOWN
Gorgeous 1BR/1BA with 
private patio overlooking 
court yard in quiet com-
pound. Beautifully furnish-
ed & updated. Easy walk 
to Duval or Seaport Dis-
trict. $1400/mo. includes 
sewer/ garb & water. 
F/L/S. Leave message @ 
305-923-5130.

PERFECT PARADISE
1 person efficiency. Open 
water w/ dock & yard. 
$900mo all utilities & satel-
lite TV included. MM 10.4 
No pets. 296-6802.

OLD TOWN EFFICIENCY
Renovated, clean & bright, 
quiet n’hood, AC, 1 per-
son, non-smoker, some 
pets OK. W/D avail., F/D, 
annual lease pref. but 
shorter period poss., 
$695/mo. + util. 295-0379 
after 7:00 p.m.

422 FURNISHED APTS.
LOWER KEYS

Announce it
in Keyswide
Classified!
Call 292-7777
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FOR SALE
successful Aveda Concept 
Salon in a high traffic New 
Town location. Extensive 
retail sales, four styling 
stations, two nail stations 
and a facial room. Lots of 
amenities. 900 sq. ft of 
space and ample parking. 
All fixtures, equipment, 
and furniture incl. Excel-
lent lease well below mar-
ket. $50,000 plus invento-
ry. Contact Debi 797-0315.

LEADERS
NEEDED!

Looking for Serious
Business Builders.

Nobel Prize
Winning Products!!

If you are 
Success Minded
this business will
take you where 
you want to go!

• Low Investment
Training

• Great Compensation
Support

The Choice is
yours–

Stop Trading Your
Time For Money

Motivated
People–

Let’s Talk!
Call Suzanne 

For Information
719-836-3221

180747

$ $

526 BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY

2/2 CONCH HOUSE
Dade County Pine. 1/1 
Cottage. Oversize lot. Boat 
ramp access. 813-918-
8817.

524 HOMES
UPPER KEYS

TO SEE ALL THE HOT 
NEW LISTINGS IN KEY 

WEST GO TO:
keywestdreamhome.com

Live updates!

THE REAL DEAL
Conch home for sale. This 
home has 10 ft. ceilings, 
Dade County Pine, and 
structurally sound. This 
home is on a quiet alley at 
915 Watson St., with open 
yard space in front and 
back. For sale by Owner. 
Asking price $690,000. 
Call Tucker Saunders at 
904-612-3221.

NEW LISTING
2BR/2BA Conch Cottage 
with cistern pool. Currently 
used as an art gallery and 
residence. Only $689,000. 
Call Mark Molback Realty 
Executives 305-923-8924. 

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

MILLION $ MIKE

Best Rate Assured When 
You List With Me!..

$100 Million + In Sales - 
Million $ Specialist!

10% of My Commission to 
Charity of Choice!

Call Me Today
For Your Best Price!

Mike Mele, 305-923-3000 
Cmichaelmele@aol.com

Realty Executives

LARGE NEW TOWN
3/2 that includes mother-
in-law unit upstairs, acces-
sible inside or out. Large 
kitchen w/new appliances, 
new windows & storm 
shutters. On dead-end 
street. $750K. Call Nor-
man Wood, Jr. @ Resort 
Realty & Appraisals, Inc. 
296-6501 or 304-0429.

KW BUILDABLE LOT
4,800 sq.ft. lot located in 
the center of Key West. 
Close to schools, shop-
ping, and beaches. Prop-
erty is vacant, clear, and 
comes with approval letter 
from the city of Key West 
for a future single family 
home. Don’t miss this ex-
cellent opportunity to pur-
chase one of the last re-
maining buildable vacant 
properties in Key West. 
For further info. please call 
Jason Barroso at 304-
3473 or Brian L. Barroso 
at 797-7149 Century 21 All 
Keys,  Inc. 

KEY WEST MIDTOWN
Staples Ave. 3/2 50x100ft 
lot. Concrete block. Car-
port. Asking $695,000 Call 
Ed Clark, Paradise Real 
Estate in Key West, 305-
294-6008

KEY WEST 
WATERFRONT

Just listed! CBS 4/2 on Ja-
maica Drive. Central AC, 
tiled floors, concrete sea-
wall, laundry room, great 
outdoor space with tropical 
fruit trees and much more. 
Priced to sell at $850,000. 
Call Jessica Hawkins at 
KeysWideRealty.com 305-
295-0007.

KEY HAVEN BY OWNER
3/2, Pool, hot tub, dock, 
1600 sq.ft. Owner financ-
ing. $895K  295-0668. 

HURRY HURRY HURRY!
Won’t last long!

4 Evergreen Court in Key 
Haven. Beautiful custom 
turnkey canal home in 

prestigious neighborhood. 
A must see!

Offered at $1.2 Million. 
Call Luis 305-304-0601. 

View photo at
www.adpixx.com

CD#3040601

A FORECLOSURE! 
Available now! 3 bedroom 
2 bath $329,000. For list-
ing  1-800-747-9364 ext 
R490 .

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

GREAT FOR LARGE
FAMILY

4BR/2BA, 2,350 sq.ft in-
cluding porches. 2 zone 
AC system, totally renovat-
ed inside and out, incl. 
yard. Large backyard 
w/room for pool. Asking 
$719,000. Owner to review 
all reasonable offers. 305-
747-4820 or 305-797-
9073. No Realtors please. 
Thank you. 

FSBO LARGE OPEN 
WATER PROPERTY

17,500  sq.ft., 2  legal resi-
dences, seawall, boat-
ramp, $875k. 305-745-
2601.

FSBO 3BR/2BA
Stilt home on Ramrod Key, 
built in 2003. 575 sq.ft. of 
storage, fence, landscap-
ing. Asking $479,900. Call 
515-0226 or see website 
at http://aboyd.brinkster.

net/ramrodkey

FOR SALE BY OWNER
Double lot CBS stilt home. 
317 Ave B Big Coppit Key. 
MM10. 3BD/2BA 1900 sq 
ft. Large living room and 
kitchen. 14x30 ft porch. 
Covered parking for 4 
cars. 800 sq ft legal inclo-
sure. $650,000 Ask for Jeff 
292-3602.

FIXER UPPER
BARGAINS. These homes 
need work, lowest prices. 
$350,000 and up. Call for 
a free list. Free recorded 
message. 1-866-788-1024 
ID#3048. Coldwell Banker 
Schmitt Real Estate Co.

DEEP WATER CANAL
CUDJOE GARDENS

3Bedroom/ 2bath  home, 
Seawall with electric  boat 
davits, main canal, near 
marina and restaurant, 
beautifully maintained, two 
car garage below, full 
length balcony overlooking 
Canal. $890,000. Cabana 
Realty, Inc. Carlos Igle-
sias, Realtor, 294-6259, 
923-7090.

BUYING KEY WEST
REAL ESTATE?

So were John & Rose 
McCormick! “We looked 

for an affordable home to 
purchase in Key West for 
2 years. Sally found that 

home in a day and worked 
hard for us to purchase. 
Sally is a good Realtor 

who cares. Looking for a 
home to purchase? Our 

advice is Sally O’ Boyle .” 
For experienced Buyer 

Representation, call 
Sally O’ Boyle Realty.
296-9955. Key West’s 

Buyer Agency specialists 
since 1995

www.kw-fla.com.

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

BRAND NEW 3/2
modular home on 70x100 
lot in Big Coppitt. Never 
lived in, still under con-
struction. $600K Call for 
details, 747-4820.

414 LOUISA ST. 
Half block from Duval. 
Near the Southernmost 
Point 2 bedroom, 2 bath, 
swimming pool. Deep 
backyard, cathedral ceil-
ings Mexican tile, very 
open to pool area. Asking 
$899,000. Call Rose San-
chez, Century 21 All Keys, 
395-0383.

2917 VENETIAN DR.
3 Bedroom, 2 bath home 
with a 13’x26’ Pool on Riv-
iera Canal.  Park your boat 
at the concrete dock and 
seawall out back. Sched-
uled for new central A/C 
and windows through the 
FAA Noise Insulation Pro-
gram next Spring.  Offered 
at  $799,000. Call Steve 
Eid, Century 21 Key-
search, 294-6637 x 125 or 
304-7275.

2 BEDROOM 1 BATH
Separate building for guest 
quarters. Deep back yard 
135ft. Just $595,000. Call 
Rose Sanchez Century 21 
All Keys. 395-0383.

15 BLUE WATER DR. 
3BR/2BA with sunset 
views, central A/C, tile 
floors, master suite, dou-
ble vanity, walk-in closet. 
Spacious home 10 mi-
nutes from Key West. 
Building permit available 
for downstairs enclosure. 
$639,000 obo. Call Yleana 
Vural Realty Executive 
Keys 305-797-8888. 

******************************
ANCHOR FINANCIAL

Local Financial Specialist
Prequalify for your next 

home, fast & easy.
797-0812

Purchases & Refi’s.
******************************

$1,650,000
HISTORIC CONCH HOME
510 Frances St. Two Story 
Conch House. Two units 
up and down. Nice outside 
patio decking. Room for 
small pool/spa. Cabana 
Realty, Inc. Carlos Iglesias 
294-6259, 923-7090.

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

NEAT & CLEAN
2/1 condo. Tile throughout. 
Great location, close to 
downtown. Private garden 
& more. Endless possibili-
ties. Just reduced - offered 
at $525,000. Free record-
ed mess: 1-866-539-4782. 
ID#2000. Coldwell Banker 
Schmitt Real Estate Co.

514 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

KEY WEST OCEAN-
FRONT - TRANSIENT

LICENSE
Best priced 1800 Atlantic 
condo w/a transient li-
cense! 2BR/2BA condo 
w/a spacious 1357 sq.ft. 
floor plan. License allows 
for legal vacation rentals. 
Amenities include a private 
beach, pool, hot tub, sau-
na, tennis, garage & se-
curity. $745,000.

Vic Musmanno, ABR
Coldwell Banker Schmitt

(305) 294-0123
Visit keywestliving.com

CASTLE IN THE AIR
OPEN WATER VIEWS 
from everywhere, 3/2, 
1200sf, charming and im-
maculate, high ceilings, 
private widow’s walk, 
much more. 313 Catherine 
St., #3. $822K. Details at 
www.so-real.com

Sally O’Boyle Realty
296-9955

2/1.5 - GOLF COURSE
$579K, Priced to Sell Fast. 
Great condition and loca-
tion, Resort swimming 
pool, gated community. 
Scott Forman, Key West 
Properties, 305-923-9884.

514 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

NEWLY REMODELED 
2/1. Three A/Cs. Asking 
$35,000 OBO. Must see to 
appreciate. Located in the 
Stadium Trailer Park. 292-
9796 or 797-3937 (cell).

2BR/1BA
12’ x 60’ home on rental 
lot and deep canal with 
steel docking system, 

Stock Island. Fenced yard. 
$65,000. Call 942-6494

or see pics @
www.geocities.com/bjwick

/keywesthomeforsale.

2/1 1978 MOBILE HOME
with Central A/C & 
screened-in porch. Locat-
ed in Stadium Trailer Park. 
$40,000. 747-4820.

$15,000  37FT TRAILER.
In park monthly rent 300 +.
10 years old. Great ameni-
ties  including W/D and 
central AC.  304-0626

502 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

NEED TEMPORARY 
STORAGE?

20 ft. or 40 ft.  Containers 
or Trailers on your site or 
ours.  Call 294-0277.

INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE SPACE

Sizes vary:  1875 sq. ft. up 
to 2500 sq. ft.  Also fenced 
outside storage areas. 
Call 294-0277.

BUSINESS SPACE
AVAILABLE

Storage or office  space 
available on Rockland 
Key. For light industrial 
used. For information call 
Dan 296-5606. 

464 STORAGE

THIS YEAR NEXT YEAR 
IN KEY WEST

By beach and attractions. 
Newer 2 bedroom, furnish-
ed condo in private com-
pound. Pool, gardens, and 
security. By owner 
(440)347-0443.

OLD TOWN KEY WEST
By Bayview Park. Rooms, 
apartments, cottages and 
houses. $350-$800/wk. All 
included. Monthly availa-
ble. Large tropical garden 
compound: 3 pools, park-
ing and tennis. Call 305-
304-0123

LITTLE TORCH KEY
WATERFRONT POOL

Fall discount rates. Spa-
cious 3/2, Little Torch Key 
MM28 tropical oasis w/di-
rect ocean access,  all 
amenities, 200’ on deep 
water canal, exotic gar-
dens, hot tub, heated in-
ground pool. Boat rental 
available.  Call owner 305-
872-1462 or email 
joldone@aol.com.

ACT NOW! 
Very nice, 2 bedroom, 2 
bath at KW Golf Club. Ev-
erything you need. Pools 
on grounds, just a walk 
away. Call 296-5714 leave 
message. Available Au-
gust 1st- December. 

2BR/2BA
Old Town, beautifully reno-
vated classic 2 story reviv-
al style with gourmet kitch-
en, pool, tropical landscap-
ing, private quiet neighbor-
hood with  all amenities. 
30 Day rental only. $4,000 
month. Call 304-3077.

2BR TRUMAN ANNEX 
SHIPYARD

Check it out now for next 
season!  Call 305-292-
7605.

452 VACATION RENTALS
LOWER KEYS

RV  SITE / BIG PINE
$350 per month. 

Free cable
Seahorse RV Park MM31

305-872-2443

451 MOBILE HOMES/R V
SITES

DOCTOR AND WIFE
RETIRED

Looking for 2 bedroom 
with pool. Long term rental 
in Key West. No pets, non-
smokers, have local refer-
ences. Please call 797-
3433 leave message. 

446 WANTED TO RENT
LOWER KEYS

ON THE CANAL
3 bed and 2 baths, Big 
Coppitt Key. Close to open 
water, private seawall, 
$1,800 F/L/S plus utilities. 
Pets considered. Carlos 
Iglesias, Cabana Realty 
Inc. 305-294-6259 or 305-
923-7090.

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

STILT HOME 
CBS on double lot. 3 Bed-
room, 2 large bath. Large 
living room and large kitch-
en with 14x30 ft deck. 
Covered porch off kitchen. 
Available October 1st. 317 
Ave B Big Coppit Key 
MM10. $1900 plus utilities 
FLS required. Jeff 292-
3602

PORPOISE POINT
BIG COPPITT

3/2 on boating canal with 
terrace seawall. All new 
kitchen, lots of tile, 1000sf 
deck, large storage shed, 
tall palms provide shade. 
$1800mo F/L/S. Available 
Sept. 1st or sooner 304-
8901 or 294-4306.

NEWTOWN
Large 4/3, fenced yard, 
central air, W/D hookup, 
quiet n’hood, great loca-
tion, non-smokers only, 
pets OK. F/L/S, annual 
Lease, $2200/mo. Avail. 
about 9/15. 295-0379 after 
7:00 pm.

MID TOWN HOME
2300 sq.ft. open floor plan, 
2BR/2.5BA plus attached 
300 sq.ft. 3rdBR/den/office 
with separate entrance. 
Landscaped with large 
pool and pool bath. Cov-
ered off street parking for 
2 cars. Central A/C, W/D, 
and D/W. $2500/mo. F/L 
$1000 sec. 305-294-9614. 

MANY LOWER KEYS 
HOMES

CURRENTLY AVAIL.
for long term rental. Some 
w/  canals, tile floors, boat 
dockage, central A/C, 
W/D, & porches. $1000-
$1800/mo. (305) 745-1323 
Action Keys Realty of 
the Florida Keys, Inc. 

LRG. HOUSE & GUEST
HOUSE FOR RENT

1100 sq.ft. home 2BR/1BA 
& Guest house w/ 
1BR/1BA. Large deck with 
small pool. Must see to ap-
preciate! Duval & Angela 
St. $3300/mo. year lease. 
Call “Red” 810-343-6192. 

KEY WEST GOLF CLUB
2/2 gated community, la-
goon pool, security, gym, 
D/W, W/D. Pets ok. 
$1750/mo. F/S plus pet 
security.  Tony 797-9255. 

KEY WEST GOLF CLUB
2/1 gated community. la-
goon pool, security, gym, 
tile floors, D/W, W/D, extra 
large yard. Great for pets. 
$1,650, F/S, pet security. 
Call Tony 797-9255. 

KEY WEST 
3 Bedroom, 2 bath, CBS 
stilt house near beaches. 
Carport for 2 cars, corner 
lot, fenced yard, A/C, ceil-
ing fans, ceramic tile 
floors, utility room with 
W/D, D/W. 1 Year lease, 
$2,200 per month, F/L/S. 
294-1917 or 294-1465. 

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS
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KEYSWIDE CLASSIFIEDS ARE NOW WORLDWIDE
keysnews.com/classifieds

Free boat. 50’ wood Navy 
tender. No engine, water 
tight. 304-0614.

667 MISCELLANEOUS
BOATS

Large Houseboat, 6 Effi-
ciency units, each with 
balconies, all appliances. 
Sacrifice $19,340. Must be 
moved  797-2639

665 HOUSEBOATS

Unique 26’ Steel boat, 
blue water pocket cruiser. 
$7,000 305-923-6157. 

Newport 16, 8hp outbrd
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